Lrce

W

HEEERRE
I (S0 LB
2019 FEEZE (i) BOVEE F )\ AR P EIREXRE
12 - 15 December 2019
hERZE (FHi) BRIEEE - ER I FE (2.984 km)
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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No. Name Team Car

Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap ist Gap Prev Tires
1 5 WKE 7R RUR 42 BA BN 00:22:30.491 14 1:36.135 5 - - MICHELIN
2 66 fhi# HPREZERN HiIman 00:22:49.786 14 1:36.442 6  19.295 19.295 MICHELIN
3 55 iR RN BB E| 00:23:05.911 14  1:36.841 11 35420 16.125 MICHELIN
4 88 FIE HPREZE I 00:23:06.652 14 1:36.472 13  36.161 0.741 MICHELIN
5 2 B BZBE GA3S 00:23:16.732 14  1:38.260 5  46.241 10.080 MICHELIN
6 33 fET BZBE GA3S 00:23:22.433 14 1:37.116 5 51942 5.701 MICHELIN
7 77 RBxig HPREZERN HiEaN 00:23:37.568 14  1:37.660 7  1:07.077 15.135 MICHELIN

DNF

8 6 HiE&E R RUR % ZE A 251 00:15:14.040 9 1:36.533 8  5Lp. 5 Lp. MICHELIN
9 8 ZHH 7R AR A8 2 A 2507, 00:01:55.334 1 = 0 13Lp. 8Lp. MICHELIN

Best Lap : 1:36.135 (111.7 km/h), (No.5) #iK#

V. & micH NG ARTKA
o> ELIN
REMPHERAR: P M i E m
Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:38
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China Touring Car Championship SEEE
PEEERFE TAGHeuer
% (i) PR 5

2019 HERZE () BB %)\ v WAL P ERERS

12 - 15 December 2019

b EKRE G BRAERZE-FEN HOHTIE S (2.984 km)
hER FEEE RE 4B -2 S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, ¥ ik, Pos. 1
1 13:17:14 29.508 37.609 1:36.824 1:36.824
2 13:18:50 29.975 29.239 37.315 1:36.529 3:13.353
3 13:20:27 29.893 29.175 37.188 1:36.256 4:49.609
4 13:22:03 29.864 29.209 37.221 1:36.294 6:25.903
5 13:23:39 29.872 29.205 37.058 8:02.038
6 13:25:16 29.994 29.291 37.185 1:36.470 9:38.508
7 13:26:52 29.834 29.250 37.212 1:36.296 11:14.804
8 13:28:28 29.980 29.525 1:36.480 12:51.284
9 13:30:05 29.992 29.271 37.079 1:36.342 14:27.626
10 13:31:41 30.052 29.303 37.014 1:36.369 16:03.995
11 13:33:17 29.977 23129 137.191 1:36.297 17:40.292
12 13:34:54 29.974 29.170 37.239 1:36.383 19:16.675
13 13:36:31 30.034 29.236 37.542 1:36.812 20:53.487
14 13:38:08 30.103 29.345 37.556 1:37.004 22:30.491

1 13:17:15 31.032 29.280 37.866 1:38.178 1:38.178
2 13:18:52 30.026 29.256 37.474 1:36.756 3:14.934
3 13:20:29 30.005 29.658 37.531 1:37.194 4:52.128
4 13:22:06 30.032 29.330 [37307____]1:36.669 6:28.797
5 13:23:42 29.916 29.182 37.471 1:36.569 8:05.366
6 13:25:19 29.908 29.173 37.361 9:41.808
7 13:26:56 30.004 29.209 37.453 1:36.666 11:18.474
8 13:28:32 29.251 37.505 1:36.522 12:54.996
9 13:30:09 30.001 29.177 37.503 1:36.681 14:31.677
10 13:31:45 29.906 [29019 ]37.560 1:36.485 16:08.162
11 13:33:22 29.912 29.431 37.777 1:37.120 17:45.282
12 13:34:59 29.994 29.219 37.685 1:36.898 19:22.180
13 13:36:45 30.318 32.534 42.727 1:45.579 21:07.759
14 13:38:27 32.012 30.083 39.932 1:42.027 22:49.786

No. 55, ##A, Pos. 3
1 13:17:21 33.423 30.702 39.648 1:43.773 1:43.773
2 13:18:59 30.567 29.875 38.192 1:38.634 3:22.407
3 13:20:38 30.726 29.707 37.995 1:38.428 5:00.835
4 13:22:16 30.662 29.707 37.683 1:38.052 6:38.887
5 13:23:54 30.853 29.601 37.578 1:38.032 8:16.919
6 13:25:32 30.388 29.433 37.733 1:37.554 9:54.473
7 13:27:09 30.468 29.472 37.574 1:37.514 11:31.987
8 13:28:46 30.215 29.516 37.640 1:37.371 13:09.358
9 13:30:24 30.392 29.660 37.611 1:37.663 14:47.021
10 13:32:02 30.602 29.287 37.777 1:37.666 16:24.687
11 13:33:39 [30213___ J29.115 [37.513 [1:36.841 ] 18:01.528
12 13:35:20 30.589 31.086 40.059 1:41.734 19:43.262
13 13:37:03 31.376 31.401 39.436 1:42.213 21:25.475
14 13:38:43 31.295 30.892 38.249 1:40.436 23:05.911

BRHMPBRAR: FHELM: i EE: @TJ
l

Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:38
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12 - 15 December 2019
hERE (i) BRI FER I EIESE (2.984 km)
FEM E B RE (148 VP RS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, #MIE, Pos. 4
1 13:17:15 30.416 29.505 37.723 1:37.644 1:37.644
2 13:18:55 31.413 30.993 38.362 1:40.768 3:18.412
3 13:20:33 30.518 29.243 37.735 1:37.496 4:55.908
4 13:22:13 31.971 30.031 37.918 1:39.920 6:35.828
5 13:23:49 29.852 29.201 37.530 1:36.583 8:12.411
6 13:25:28 30.739 129.598 37.777 1:38.114 9:50.525
7 13:27:05 30.742 37.993 1:37.903 11:28.428
8 13:28:42 (2584129172 37.805 1:36.561 13:04.989
9 13:30:21 31.235 29.548 38.562 1:39.345 14:44.334
10 13:32:14 46.215 29.372 37.461 1:53.048 16:37.382
1 13:33:51 29.716 29.233 38.036 1:36.985 18:14.367
12 13:35:28 30.001 29.196 37.414 1:36.611 19:50.978
13 13:37:05 29.903 29.211 [37:358 [1:36.472 ] 21:27.450
14 13:38:44 29.840 30.903 38.459 1:39.202 23:06.652
No. 2, Bk/8, Pos. 5
1 13:17:22 33.921 30.859 40.190 1:44.970 1:44.970
2 13:19:01 30.821 29.915 38.486 1:39.222 3:24.192
3 13:20:40 30.831 29.803 [38007__ ]1:38.641 5:02.833
4 13:22:19 30.577 29.672 38.388 1:38.637 6:41.470
5 13:23:57 30.553 [296217___]38.086 8:19.730
6 13:25:36 30.535 29.766 38.483 1:38.784 9:58.514
7 13:27:14 [30.534_ ]29.823 38.308 1:38.665 11:37.179
8 13:28:53 30.920 29.860 38.357 1:39.137 13:16.316
9 13:30:33 30.704 29.814 38.608 1:39.126 14:55.442
10 13:32:13 31.951 29.798 38.330 1:40.079 16:35.521
11 13:33:53 30.711 29.828 39.575 1:40.114 18:15.635
12 13:35:32 31.541 29.813 38.197 1:39.551 19:55.186
13 13:37:12 30.935 30.494 38.718 1:40.147 21:35.333
14 13:38:54 31.441 30.906 39.052 1:41.399 23:16.732
No. 33, #/%& T, Pos. 6
1 13:17:16 31.509 29.633 37.919 1:39.061 1:39.061
2 13:18:55 30.416 30.582 38.030 1:39.028 3:18.089
3 13:20:33 30.632 [29:067 37.892 1:37.591 4:55.680
4 13:22:12 31.073 30.336 37.387 1:38.796 6:34.476
5 13:23:49 [30:129 ]29.344 37.623 1:37.116 8:11.592
6 13:25:27 30915 29.349 37.629 1:37.893 9:49.485
7 13:27:04 30.380 29.314 37.617 1:37.311 11:26.796
8 13:28:42 30.530 29.221 38.160 1:37.911 13:04.707
9 13:30:22 31.277 29.609 39.048 1:39.934 14:44.641
10 13:32:00 30.954 29.355 37.536 1:37.845 16:22.486
11 13:33:37 30.309 29.298 37.850 1:37.457 17:59.943
12 13:35:20 31.560 31.481 39.810 1:42.851 19:42.794
13 13:37:02 31.577 30.899 39.964 Pit In 21:25.234
14 13:38:59 48.658 29.292 39.249 1:57.199 23:22.433
V& MICHELIN NGK ARKA
SPARK PLUGS > e
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Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:38
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N . - \\ I A}
dERE (i) BB FER BRI E FE (2.984 km)
FEFE_EE RE 4B PG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, RB%i%, Pos. 7
1 13:17:21 32.437 31.207 40.746 1:44.390 1:44.390
2 13:19:01 30.769 29.804 38.584 1:39.157 3:23.547
3 13:20:39 30.923 29.463 37.833 1:38.219 5:01.766
4 13:22:17 30.562 29.502 37.797 1:37.861 6:39.627
5 13:23:55 30.896 29.420 37.807 1:38.123 8:17.750
6 13:25:33 30.496 29.377 38.081 1:37.954 9:55.704
7 13:27:10 30.441 29.421 37.798 1:37.660 11:33.364
8 13:28:48 30.574 29.330 37.889 1:37.793 13:11.157
9 13:30:26 30.543 29.434 37.791 1:37.768 14:48.925
10 13:32:04 30.594 29.752 38.044 1:38.390 16:27.315
11 13:33:42 30.727 29.337 37.685 1:37.749 18:05.064
12 13:35:21 30.674 29.640 38.225 1:38.539 19:43.603
13 13:37:36 31.444 1:05.458 38.294 2:15.196 21:58.799
14 13:39:15 30.823 29.524 38.422 1:38.769 23:37.568
No. 6, ##a4&, Pos. 8
1 13:17:19 32.767 31.221 38.114 1:42.102 1:42.102
2 13:18:56 30.186 29.354 37.517 1:37.057 3:19.159
3 13:20:33 30.334 (28311 J37.564 1:37.209 4:56.368
4 13:22:12 30.893 30.361 37.323 1:38.577 6:34.945
5 13:23:49 30.048 29.507 37.263 1:36.818 8:11.763
6 13:25:27 31.064 29.764 37.542 1:38.370 9:50.133
7 13:27:06 30.669 29.502 38.384 1:38.555 11:28.688
8 13:28:42 29.790 29.337 37.406 1:36.533 13:05.221
9 13:30:51 31.112 38.270 59.437 PitIn 15:14.040
No. 8, ZH ¥, Pos. 9
1 13:17:32 |35.068 |32.464 47.802 Pit In 1:55.334
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Start : 13:15, Finish flag : 13:38
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